
RANK R1 R2 R3 R4 TOTAL

1 ENG WARING Paul Daniel 70 70 75 215

2 AUS MCLEOD Jack 72 75 74 221

3 USA BABINEAUX Brandon 72 75 80 227

4 AUS BESLEY Jack 75 78 77 230

4 DEN NIELSEN Lasse Emil 80 72 78 230

6 USA ALDAZ Dano 75 74 82 231

7 USA MABASHOV Michael 75 75 85 235

8 AUS HONEYSETT Andy 81 78 80 239

9 ENG BURRIS Michael Randall 79 80 81 240

10 SWE WAHLGREN Gustav 78 86 77 241

10 JAP SODEYAMA Tetsuro 78 82 81 241

12 SWE WAHL Andreas 79 85 79 243

12 ENG ANDERSON Martin Robert Lewis 80 81 82 243

12 CAN ROSE Jonathan 81 81 81 243

12 GER BECHERER Matthias 74 81 88 243

12 AUS ELLIS Luke 80 75 88 243

17 AUS CONNELL Dean 85 84 75 244

18 FIN WARIS Waltteri 84 79 83 246

19 USA BRUMM, JR Eric 80 83 84 247

20 CAN MOBBERLEY Ryan 85 88 77 250

21 FIN BARBER David 80 82 89 251

22 RSA TOUZARD Cedric 81 87 84 252

23 CAN PROCTOR Dale 89 85 81 255

23 AUS AIRD Mark 87 85 83 255

25 USA NEUBAUER Jason 93 80 83 256

25 FIN HERLIN Robin 89 81 86 256

27 USA MOWL Jon 88 87 83 258

27 IRE DOWLING Nicholas 85 87 86 258

27 GER NEUMANN Paul 86 83 89 258
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27 CAN OUELLET Alexandre 84 85 89 258

31 GER SCHELL Peter 89 90 83 262

32 IRE MCCOMACK Geoffrey 82 93 89 264

33 ENG BRADSHAW Matthew 85 93 87 265

34 JAP NOJIRI Fusao 82 96 89 267

34 IRE BROWNE James 89 89 89 267

36 ENG FLYNN Christopher 90 88 91 269

37 IRE DALTON Peter 92 90 88 270

38 ENG SLACK Jonathan 86 94 91 271

39 IRE CONWAY Gary 91 89 94 274

39 FIN HERLIN Tedi 90 88 96 274

41 USA KIM James 98 84 93 275

42 FRA OLIEL Simon 91 86 100 277

43 RUS ZOTOV Dmitry 96 96 89 281

44 FIN PASURAM Andre 96 92 94 282

45 CAN DUECK Sheldon 103 97 87 287

46 IRE DOYLE Ciaran 99 96 94 289

47 JAP SHUNSUKE Nakamura 102 103 91 296

48 RUS INOZEMTSEV Leonid 108 99 90 297

49 IND DAGAR Yogesh 103 101 103 307

50 RUS BULANOV Maksim 106 107 110 323



RANK COUNTRY R1 R2 R3 R4 TOTAL

1 AUSTRALIA AIRD Mark X X X

BESLEY Jack 75 78 77

CONNELL Dean X X 75

ELLIS Luke 80 75 X

HONEYSETT Andy 81 78 80

MCLEOD Jack 72 75 74

TEAM SCORE 308 306 306 0 920

2 USA ALDAZ Dano 75 74 82

BABINEAUX Brandon 72 75 80

BRUMM, JR Eric 80 X X

MABASHOV Michael 75 75 X

MOWL Jon X X 83

NEUBAUER Jason X 80 83

TEAM SCORE 302 304 328 0 934

3 ENGLAND ANDERSON Martin Robert Lewis 80 81 82

BRADSHAW Matthew 85 X 87

BURRIS Michael Randall 79 80 81

FLYNN Christopher X 88 X

SLACK Jonathan X X X

WARING Paul Daniel 70 70 75

TEAM SCORE 314 319 325 0 958

4 CANADA DUECK Sheldon X X 87

A MOBBERLEY Ryan 85 88 77

OUELLET Alexandre 84 85 X

PROCTOR Dale 89 85 81

ROSE Jonathan 81 81 81

TEAM SCORE 339 339 326 0 1004
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5 FINLAND BARBER David 80 82 89

HERLIN Robin 89 81 86

HERLIN Tedi 90 88 X

PASURAM Andre X X 94

WARIS Waltteri 84 79 83

TEAM SCORE 343 330 352 0 1025

6 IRELAND BROWNE James 89 89 89

CONWAY Gary 91 89 X

DALTON Peter X 90 88

DOWLING Nicholas 85 87 86

DOYLE Ciaran X X X

MCCOMACK Geoffrey 82 X 89

TEAM SCORE 347 355 352 0 1054



RANK R1 R2 R3 R4 TOTAL

1 IND DAGAR Diksha 70 69 70 209

2 NOR HJELLEGJERDE Andrea 74 74 78 226

3 GER GONZÁLEZ PODBICANIN Amalie Paloma 78 81 75 234

4 ENG INGMAN Lydia Beth 78 80 79 237

5 CAN LAOUN Sasha 76 81 83 240

6 GER MAYER Stefanie 77 86 81 244

6 AUS MARCHESI Linda 84 78 82 244

8 USA LOPEZ Patricia 87 80 81 248

9 NED WARRINGA Leonie 86 83 82 251

10 AUS BYRNES Debbie 85 84 85 254

11 USA ZUPNIK Susan 83 86 93 262

12 ENG CROSS Donna Louise 85 92 94 271

13 AUS GREAVES Chantell 94 87 91 272

14 USA STOCKTON Melissa 96 84 96 276

15 SWE ONELL Mia 91 89 99 279

16 IRE CURRAN Siobhan 94 91 95 280

17 IRE SMYTH Vera 99 93 90 282

18 AUS PIERCE Therese 87 97 103 287

19 USA BACHTEL Mary 91 95 105 291

20 IRE CONWAY Colleen 99 99 101 299

21 JPN OSHIMA Miku 99 101 102 302

22 USA BENSON Marie 101 104 103 308

23 JPN TOMIKAWA Miyuki 99 119 96 314

24 USA BALCHAK Denise 115 104 97 316

25 CAN LYON Janette 105 99 115 319

26 JPN KAWASAKI Ryoko 117 99 114 330

27 AUS COLES Mariellen 119 116 109 344
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RANK COUNTRY R1 R2 R3 R4 TOTAL

1 GERMANY GONZÁLEZ PODBICANIN Amalie Paloma 78 81 75

MAYER Stefanie 77 86 81

TEAM SCORE 155 167 156 0 478

2 AUSTRALIA BYRNES Debbie 85 84 85

COLES Mariellen X X X

GREAVES Chantell X X X

MARCHESI Linda 84 78 82

PIERCE Therese X X X

TEAM SCORE 169 162 167 0 498

3 USA BACHTEL Mary X X X

BALCHAK Denise X X X

LOPEZ Patricia 87 80 81

STOCKTON Melissa X 84 X

ZUPNIK Susan 83 X 93

TEAM SCORE 170 164 174 0 508

3 ENGLAND CROSS Donna Louise 85 92 79

INGMAN Lydia Beth 78 80 94

TEAM SCORE 163 172 173 0 508

5 CANADA LAOUN Sasha 76 81 83

LYON Janette 105 99 115

TEAM SCORE 181 180 198 0 559
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6 IRELAND CONWAY Colleen 99 X X

CURRAN Siobhan 94 91 95

SMYTH Vera X 93 90

TEAM SCORE 193 184 185 0 562

7 JAPAN KAWASAKI Ryoko X 99 X

OSHIMA Miku 99 101 102

TOMIKAWA Miyuki 99 X 96

TEAM SCORE 198 200 198 0 596



RANK R1 R2 R3 R4 TOTAL

1 USA WOREK Keith 79 74 80 233

2 IRE CONWAY Don 80 73 81 234

3 USA DAPP Timotty 80 79 77 236

4 SCO LOTHIAN Mark 78 78 81 237

5 USA ISOBE Gerald 83 77 81 241

6 AUS DOUGLAS Craig 78 78 85 241

7 IRE CARROLL Reggie 88 81 79 248

8 NED MIKKERS Charles 81 87 80 248

9 USA FINNERAN Michael 85 82 81 248

10 IRE MCCAUGHEY Gregory 80 85 83 248

11 AUS ENGELSMAN Barry 88 80 83 251

12 USA DAVIDSON Scott 92 79 81 252

13 USA HOVINEN Darrell 85 89 82 256

14 SWE RIMBERG Hans 89 85 87 261

15 ENG HEGEDUS Bela 91 89 83 263

16 SCO LAWSON Ian 93 83 87 263

17 ENG LE PAGE Richard 93 81 89 263

18 AUS BOWLER Robert 83 89 92 264

19 IRE LAWLOR Jim 85 91 91 267

20 SCO KENNEDY Ian 90 89 91 270

21 USA STRICKLEN Bill 89 91 91 271

22 CAN CRANSWICK Jim 94 88 91 273

23 NED BOCKEN Patrick 92 90 91 273

24 FIN JUKKA Ala-Marttila 97 91 87 275

25 USA BERRIGAN Dennis 89 92 94 275

26 JPN SUZUKI Kunio 94 92 93 279

27 IRE CUTHBERT Desmond 89 87 103 279

28 IRE QUEARNEY Philip 87 96 97 280

29 IRE CONAMA John Bosco 87 100 98 285

30 CAN MARCHAND Denis 91 97 97 285

31 ENG OATEN Rodney Philip 102 93 94 289

32 AUS FOGARTY Robert 98 104 88 290

33 CAN PARKES Michael 101 95 94 290

34 CAN LANDRY Paul 99 97 104 300

35 ENG WHALLEY Kevin 97 96 107 300

36 ENG LEISHMAN John James 99 103 99 301

37 TUR GULKAYA Hasan DQ
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RANK COUNTRY R1 R2 R3 R4 TOTAL

1 USA DAPP Timotty 80 X 77

DAVIDSON Scott X 79 X

FINNERAN Michael X X X

HOVINEN Darrell X X X

WOREK Keith 79 74 80

TEAM SCORE 159 153 157 0 469

2 IRELAND CARROLL Reggie X 81 79

CONAMA John Bosco X X X

CONWAY Don 80 73 81

MCCAUGHEY Gregory 80 X X

QUEARNEY Philip X X X

TEAM SCORE 160 154 160 0 474

3 AUSTRALIA BOWLER Robert 83 X X

DOUGLAS Craig 78 78 85

ENGELSMAN Barry X 80 83

FOGARTY Robert X X X

TEAM SCORE 161 158 168 0 487

4 SCOTLAND LAWSON Ian X 83 87

LOTHIAN Mark 78 78 81

KENNEDY Ian 90 X X

TEAM SCORE 168 161 168 0 497

5 NETHERLANDS BOCKEN Patrick 92 90 91

MIKKERS Charles 81 87 80

TEAM SCORE 173 177 171 0 521
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6 ENGLAND HEGEDUS Bela 91 89 83

LE PAGE Richard 93 81 89

LEISHMAN John James X X X

OATEN Rodney Philip X X X

WHALLEY Kevin X X X

TEAM SCORE 184 170 172 0 526

7 CANADA CRANSWICK Jim 94 88 91

LANDRY Paul X X X

MARCHAND Denis 91 X X

PARKES Michael X 95 94

TEAM SCORE 185 183 185 0 553


